2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Boys Race

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Perry Meridian
Greenwood Community
Plainfield

Clark Pleasant

Franklin Community
Paul Hadley

Decatur

John Wooden
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FrontRunner Timing

Average Time Score

00:11:11.01
00:11:28.48
00:11:31.01
00:11:43.60
00:11:51.71
00:12:30.51
00:12:26.12
00:13:20.66
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Boys Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Perry Meridian 00:11:11.01 10 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 884 Luke Haggerty 00:10:50.86 1
2 2 883  James Haggerty 00:10:52.91 2
3 4 881  Alec Dial 00:11:06.31 4
4 8 880 Kyle Corbin 00:11:19.16 8
5 23 886  Leevi Monday 00:11:45.80 23
6 26 889  Carson Woods 00:11:52.12 (26)
7 27 885 lan Miles 00:11:52.62 27)
2  Greenwood Community 00:11:28.48 10 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 858  Nick VanBibber 00:11:11.93 5
2 7 857  Stuart Luhigo 00:11:16.99 7
3 9 850 Henry Barrett 00:11:21.50 9
4 15 854  Sam Grimes 00:11:29.87 15
5 29 859 Trace Wharton 00:12:02.14 28
6 35 855  Ben Hinojosa 00:12:15.28 (33)
7 36 851  Sam Cassel 00:12:16.43 (34)
3 Plainfield 00:11:31.01 10 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 895  Jakob Nehring 00:11:22.53 10
2 11 894  Eli Jackson 00:11:26.04 11
3 12 896  Addison Neuen 00:11:27.55 12
4 17 892  Landon Gilliat 00:11:34.48 17
5 20 893  Drew Guthrie 00:11:44.48 20
6 24 898  Spencer Springs 00:11:46.00 (24)
7 25 890  Nolan Birke 00:11:48.56 (25)
4  Clark Pleasant 00:11:43.60 10 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 827  Charlie Parker 00:11:28.43 13
2 16 822  Caleb Fox 00:11:34.20 16
3 21 829  William Watson 00:11:44.97 21
4 22 821 Nolan Edens 00:11:45.60 22
5 30 825 Keegan Lane 00:12:04.80 29
6 51 826  Jordan Newport 00:13:00.27 (44)
7 52 820 Kia Beasley 00:13:03.98 (45)
5  Franklin Community 00:11:51.71 10 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 845  Adam Ott 00:11:16.41 6
2 18 839  Josh Barnett 00:11:34.75 18
3 19 843  Joseph Judson 00:11:44.16 19
4 37 844  Alex Lin 00:12:19.05 35
5 40 848 Isaiah Tunis 00:12:24.21 38
6 45 847  Edgar Tisdale 00:12:36.32 (39)
7 47 840  Ezra Henry 00:12:37.87 (41)
6 Paul Hadley 00:12:30.51 10 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 871  Tyler Gercak 00:11:05.97 3
2 32 878  Liam Shroyer 00:12:08.97 31
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2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Boys Race

3 48 874  Micah Manning 00:12:48.22 42
4 50 879  Alec Tolnay 00:12:50.80 43
5 63 876  Hardan Olson 00:13:38.59 50
6 65 872  Eli Gray 00:13:40.88 (51)
7 67 870  Colin Anderson 00:14:19.94 (52)
7 Decatur 00:12:26.12 9 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
31 830 Ryan Arnold 00:12:06.67 30
2 34 833  Amarius Garcia 00:12:15.09 32
3 38 838  Ashton Vogel 00:12:19.45 36
4 39 836 Kenyoe Rivera 00:12:23.77 37
5 54 835 Jaydon Hohman 00:13:05.60 46
6 55 834  Michael Helton 00:13:08.06 47)
7 56 832  Atzul Correa 00:13:14.31 (48)
8 John Wooden 00:13:20.66 8 210
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 860  Easton Collier 00:11:29.44 14
2 46 867  Jerrian Lowhorn 00:12:37.15 40
3 61 866  Seth Krus 00:13:23.34 49
4 69 863  Cameron Gee 00:14:24.42 53
5 72 868  Jack Reeves 00:14:48.95 54
6 73 865  Luke Highland 00:14:50.69 (55)
7 74 862  Garrett Gardner 00:14:58.02 (56)
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2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Boys Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 (24)
25 (25)
26 (26)
27 (27)
28 0
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 0
34 32
35 (33)
36 (34)
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
a1 0
42 0
43 0
a4 0
45 (39)
46 40
a7 (41)
48 42
49 0
50 43
51 (44)

FrontRunner Timing

884
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859
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830
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833
855
851
844
838
836
848
856
882
887
888
847
867
840
874
853
879
826

Luke Haggerty
James Haggerty
Tyler Gercak
Alec Dial

Nick VanBibber
Adam Ott
Stuart Luhigo
Kyle Corbin
Henry Barrett
Jakob Nehring
Eli Jackson
Addison Neuen
Charlie Parker
Easton Collier
Sam Grimes
Caleb Fox
Landon Gilliat
Josh Barnett
Joseph Judson
Drew Guthrie
William Watson
Nolan Edens
Leevi Monday
Spencer Springs
Nolan Birke
Carson Woods
lan Miles

Alan Vargas
Trace Wharton
Keegan Lane
Ryan Arnold
Liam Shroyer
Teagan Diallo
Amarius Garcia
Ben Hinojosa
Sam Cassel
Alex Lin
Ashton Vogel
Kenyoe Rivera
Isaiah Tunis
Dalton Hockersmith
Colton Phillips
Ben Potter

Alex Williams
Edgar Tisdale
Jerrian Lowhorn
Ezra Henry
Micah Manning
Jackson Frahm
Alec Tolnay
Jordan Newport

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:50.86 Perry Meridian
8th 00:10:52.91 Perry Meridian
8th 00:11:05.97 Paul Hadley
7th 00:11:06.31 Perry Meridian
8th 00:11:11.93 Greenwood Community
8th 00:11:16.41 Franklin Community
8th 00:11:16.99 Greenwood Community
8th 00:11:19.16 Perry Meridian
7th 00:11:21.50 Greenwood Community
7th 00:11:22.53 Plainfield
6th 00:11:26.04 Plainfield
8th 00:11:27.55 Plainfield
8th 00:11:28.43 Clark Pleasant
K 00:11:29.44 John Wooden
8th 00:11:29.87 Greenwood Community
7th 00:11:34.20 Clark Pleasant
6th 00:11:34.48 Plainfield
8th 00:11:34.75 Franklin Community
6th 00:11:44.16 Franklin Community
8th 00:11:44.48 Plainfield
6th 00:11:44.97 Clark Pleasant
6th 00:11:45.60 Clark Pleasant
8th 00:11:45.80 Perry Meridian
8th 00:11:46.00 Plainfield
7th 00:11:48.56 Plainfield
8th 00:11:52.12 Perry Meridian
8th 00:11:52.62 Perry Meridian
7th 00:12:01.09 Plainfield
8th 00:12:02.14 Greenwood Community
7th 00:12:04.80 Clark Pleasant
8th 00:12:06.67 Decatur
7th 00:12:08.97 Paul Hadley
8th 00:12:12.56 Plainfield
8th 00:12:15.09 Decatur
8th 00:12:15.28 Greenwood Community
7th 00:12:16.43 Greenwood Community
6th 00:12:19.05 Franklin Community
7th 00:12:19.45 Decatur
7th 00:12:23.77 Decatur
6th 00:12:24.21 Franklin Community
8th 00:12:24.62 Greenwood Community
7th 00:12:25.50 Perry Meridian
8th 00:12:29.37 Perry Meridian
7th 00:12:30.60 Perry Meridian
7th 00:12:36.32 Franklin Community
K 00:12:37.15 John Wooden
8th 00:12:37.87 Franklin Community
6th 00:12:48.22 Paul Hadley
6th 00:12:48.94 Greenwood Community
7th 00:12:50.80 Paul Hadley
8th 00:13:00.27 Clark Pleasant
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52 (45)
53 0
54 46
55 (47)
56 (48)
57 0
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 49
62 0
63 50
64 0
65 (51)
66 0
67 (52)
68 0
69 53
70 0
71 0
72 54
73 (55)
74 (56)
75 0
76 0
77 0

FrontRunner Timing

820
897
835
834
832
846
824
823
852
866
841
876
828
872
831
870
877
863
837
842
868
865
862
869
875
873

2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Boys Race

Kia Beasley
Tyler Smith
Jaydon Hohman
Michael Helton
Atzul Correa
Kellen Shaff
Emery Gill
Nathan Gerteisten
Oren Fiesel
Seth Krus
Jonah Henry
Hardan Olson
Jason Rose

Eli Gray

Sam Cooper
Colin Anderson
Max Patel
Cameron Gee
Dominic Rybecki
Luke Holcroft
Jack Reeves
Luke Highland
Garrett Gardner
Cameron Tucker
Diesel Molin
Tyler Hammons

7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
K
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
6th
K
8th
6th
K
K
K
K
6th
8th
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00:13:03.98
00:13:04.17
00:13:05.60
00:13:08.06
00:13:14.31
00:13:14.93
00:13:16.11
00:13:16.64
00:13:18.78
00:13:23.34
00:13:23.77
00:13:38.59
00:13:40.69
00:13:40.88
00:13:59.55
00:14:19.94
00:14:20.99
00:14:24.42
00:14:42.03
00:14:46.92
00:14:48.95
00:14:50.69
00:14:58.02
00:15:17.89
00:16:59.03
00:18:32.30

Clark Pleasant
Plainfield

Decatur

Decatur

Decatur

Franklin Community
Clark Pleasant
Clark Pleasant

Greenwood Community

John Wooden
Franklin Community
Paul Hadley

Clark Pleasant

Paul Hadley
Decatur

Paul Hadley

Paul Hadley

John Wooden
Decatur

Franklin Community
John Wooden
John Wooden

John Wooden

John Wooden

Paul Hadley

Paul Hadley
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